QuickPanel+
00813-0100-0111
Data Sheet
May 2020
QuickPanel+™
Operator Interface for
Industrial Internet
Streamline your system and simplify development

May 2020 QuickPanel+
www.Emerson.com 3
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
6" Units
IC755CKS06RDM QuickPanel+ 6" screen with RSTi Modbus TCP
IC755CKS06RDMEP QuickPanel+ 6" screen with RSTi-EP Modbus TCP
IC755CSS06RDA QuickPanel+ 6" screen with View and Control
IC755CBS06RDA QuickPanel+ 6" screen with View and Control (blank bezel)
IC755CSS06RDACA QuickPanel+ 6” screen with View and Control (conformal coated)
7" Units
IC755CKW07CDMEP QuickPanel+ 7 " screen with RSTi-EP Modbus TCP
IC755CKW07CDM QuickPanel+ 7" screen with RSTi Modbus TCP
IC755CBW07CDA QuickPanel+ 7" screen with View and Control (blank bezel)
IC755CSW07CDA QuickPanel+ 7" screen with View and Control
IC755CSW07CDACA QuickPanel+ 7" screen with View and Control (conformal coated)
10" Units
IC755CKW10CDM QuickPanel+ 10" screen with RSTi Modbus TCP
IC755CKS10CDMEP QuickPanel+ 10" screen with RSTi-EP Modbus TCP
IC755CSS10CDA QuickPanel+ 10" screen with View and Control
IC755CBS10CDA QuickPanel+ 10" screen with View and Control (blank bezel)
IC755CSS10CDACA QuickPanel+ 10" screen with View and Control (conformal coated)
12" Units
IC755CKS12CDMEP QuickPanel+ 12 " screen with RSTi-EP Modbus TCP
IC755CKW12CDM QuickPanel+ 12" screen with RSTi Modbus TCP
IC755CSS12CDB QuickPanel+ 12" screen with View and Control
IC755CBS12CDB QuickPanel+ 12" screen with View and Control (blank bezel)
IC755CSS12CDBCA QuickPanel+ 12" screen with View and Control (conformal coated)
15" Units
IC755CKS15CDMEP QuickPanel+ 15 " screen with RSTi-EP Modbus TCP
IC755CKW15CDM QuickPanel+ 15" screen with RSTi Modbus TCP
IC755CSS15CDA QuickPanel+ 15" screen with View and Control
IC755CBS15CDA QuickPanel+ 15" screen with View and Control (blank bezel)
IC755CSS15CDACA QuickPanel+ 15" screen with View and Control (conformal coated)
QuickPanel+ May 2020
4 www.Emerson.com
Accessories
Part Number Description
IC755ACC07ADP QuickPanel+ Panel Adapter Kit (8" QuickPanel to 7" QuickPanel+)
IC755ACC07GAS QuickPanel+ 7" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC07MNT QuickPanel+ 7" Accessory Kit (Replacment Mounting clips, Power and Serial Port Connectors)
IC755ACC07PRO QuickPanel+ 7" Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACC10GAS QuickPanel+ 10" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC10MNT QuickPanel+ 10" Accessory Kit (Replacment Mounting clips, Power and Serial Port Connectors)
IC755ACC10PRO QuickPanel+ 10" Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACC12GAS QuickPanel+ 12" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC12MND QuickPanel+ 12" Accessory Kit
IC755ACC12PRO QuickPanel+ 12" Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACC15GAS QuickPanel+ 15" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC15MNT QuickPanel+ 15" Accessory Kit (Replacment Mounting clips, Power and Serial Port Connectors)
IC755ACC15PRO QuickPanel+ 15" Screen Protectors (3)
IC755ACCBATT QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack
IC755ACCBATTNL QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack, No Leads, for use with 12”
QuickPanel+
00813-0100-0111
Data Sheet
May 2020